



			Spenco Construction, Inc.		J.J.R. Construction, Inc.		Golden Bay Construction, Inc.		FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc.		Sposeto Engineering Inc		Wattis Construction Co., Inc.	
Invitation for Bids No. PW21-07/ PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT NO. ST-21-01 Concrete Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter, and Driveway Replacement Approaches 2021			3170 Crow Canyon Place #3170 San Ramon, CA 94583 Spencer Stahl		1120 Ninth Avenue San Mateo, CA 94402 Carlos Raposo		3826 Depot Rd Hayward, CA 94545 Johnny Zanette		550 Greenville Road Livermore, CA 94550 Billie Sposeto		4558 Contractors Place Livermore, CA 94551 John P Sposeto		964 Stockton Ave San Jose, CA 95110 C. Michael Land	
BASE BID	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1 Remove and Reconstruct 4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	12,089	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 169,246.00	\$ 12.36	\$ 149,420.04	\$ 20.25	\$ 244,802.25	\$ 26.00	\$ 314,314.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 229,691.00	\$ 23.35	\$ 282,278.15
2 Remove and Reconstruct 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalk Driveway	2,140	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 32,100.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 40,125.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 49,220.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 68,480.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 47,080.00	\$ 26.90	\$ 57,566.00
3 Remove and Reconstruct 6" Thick Concrete Driveway Approach	2,756	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 41,340.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 51,675.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 63,388.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 88,192.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 60,632.00	\$ 26.20	\$ 72,207.20
4 Remove and Reconstruct Curb and Gutter	3,347	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 251,025.00	\$ 80.85	\$ 270,604.95	\$ 102.00	\$ 341,394.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 254,372.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 378,211.00	\$ 78.30	\$ 262,070.10
5 Remove Park Strip Concrete and Backfill with 4" Topsoil (Revocable)	1,391	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,782.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 5,911.75	\$ 9.00	\$ 12,519.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,955.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,346.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 21,560.50
6 4" Thick Asphalt Concrete (Revocable)	500	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 13.13	\$ 6,565.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 17.45	\$ 8,725.00
7 Adjust Utility Boxes in Sidewalk (Revocable)	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 2,920.00
8 Replace Water Meter Box (Revocable)	2	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
9 Tree and Stump Removal Medium Size 16" – 30"	15	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 1,511.00	\$ 22,665.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 31,500.00
10 Tree and Stump Removal Large Size 31" or Greater Diameter	6	EA	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 5,854.00	\$ 35,124.00	\$ 2,780.00	\$ 16,680.00
11 1160 KERN AVENUE SIDEWALK GAP CLOSURE (as shown on plan sheets C1.0-C3.0)	1	LS		\$ 90,000.00		\$ 72,000.00		\$ 88,961.00		\$ 88,441.00		\$ 113,746.00		\$ 212,495.00
BID TOTAL				\$ 655,993.00		\$ 667,601.74		\$ 855,284.25		\$ 877,614.00		\$ 904,395.00		\$ 969,601.95

Surety	10% bond		10% bond		10% bond		10% bond		10% bond		10% bond	
License	A		A, C-8		A, B, C-8, C-10, C-12, C-31		A, B, C-8		A		A	
	Subcontractor	Work to Be Performed	Subcontractor	Work to Be Performed	Subcontractor	Work to Be Performed	Subcontractor	Work to Be Performed	Subcontractor	Work to Be Performed	Subcontractor	Work to Be Performed
	Safe & Care Tree Company	Tree removal	Mountain F Enterprises, Inc.	Tree and stump removal	Atlas Tree & Landscape, Inc.	Tree removal	Compass engineering Contractors	Striping	Atlas Tree & Landscape, Inc.	Tree Removal	Pipe-Net	BFP Relocation
			Del Secco Core & Saw	Sawcutting			De Kay Demolition & Clearing Inc.	Tree Removal			Lewis Tree Service	Tree and stump removal